
 

Rechecking Result 

 
Sr. 

No  

Course Roll No. Subject (s)  applied for Rechecking Result Session 

1.  BDS 3
rd

 Prof 23831104 General Medicine No-change May/June-18 

2.  BDS 3
rd

 Prof 23830967 General Medicine No-change May/June-18 

3.  BDS 3
rd

 Prof 23830750 General Medicine 

Oral Pathology 

No-change May/June-18 

4.  BDS 3
rd

 Prof 23830752 General Medicine No-change May/June-18 

5.  BDS 3
rd

 Prof 23830593 Oral Pathology No-change May/June-18 

6.  BDS 3
rd

 Prof 23830012 General Medicine 

 

No-change May/June-18 

7.  BDS 3
rd

 Prof 23831321 General Medicine 

Oral Pathology 

No-change May/June-18 

8.  BDS 3
rd

 Prof 23830956 Oral Pathology & Microbiology 

General Surgery 

No-change May/June-18 

9.  BDS Final Prof 24830849 Orthodontics 

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery 

No-change May/June-18 

10.  MBBS 2
nd

 Prof 12840201 Pathology (Paper-A&B) 

Microbiology (Paper-A&B) 

No-change May/June-18 

11.  MD (Pulmonary Medicine) 6183075 Paper- I No-change May/June-18 

12.  MS (General Surgery) 6283601 Paper- III,IV No-change May/June-18 

13.  BPT 1
st
 year 51741103 Exercise Therapy -I No-change Nov/Dec-17 

 

 
 

Dated -2-8-2018  

        Controller of examinations                                                                                                   

 


